
 
THREE MILE PLAINS DISTRICT SCHOOL 

 
DAILY SCHEDULE 

September, 2016 
 

7:45  a.m. First bus arrives and students may go 
to their class. 

7:55  a.m.  Teachers to be in classrooms 
8:15  a.m.  Bell O’Canada” and announcements 
8:20  a.m.  1st class 
8:50  a.m.  2nd class 
9:20  a.m.  3rd class 
9:50 a.m.  4th class 
 
10:15 a.m.  Bell – 10:30 a.m.  Bell  Recess 
 
10:40 a.m.  5th class 
11:10 a.m.   6th class   
 
11:45 a.m.  Bell Lunch begins 
 
12:00  Bell -12:30 p.m.  Bell Noon Break  

(Students outside) 
 
12:35 p.m.  6th class 
1:05 p.m.   7th class 
1:35 p.m.  8th class 
 
 
2:05 p.m. Bell Primary/One end loads buses 
2:10 p.m.  Bell Grade 2-6 loads buses 
2:15 p.m.  Buses leave 
2:15 p.m. Students walking or being picked up 

leave after all busses have left 
 
Three Mile Plains District School 

                      4555 Highway 1, Three Mile Plains, Nova Scotia 
                                              1-902-792-6720 


